R

OLLEYVILLE

AT SHAW VINEYARD ESTATE

DRINKS LIST

ON TAP

Sparkling water

Bentspoke - Crankshaft

Floral nose with notes of citrus and pine. Medium bodied with a

nice punch of hops and a solid malt finish.

Bentspoke - Easy

An easy drinking Mid strength Ale with tropical hops and a
beautiful balance of Malt and Yeast. Fine with a nice clean finish.

SHAW VINEYARD ESTATE

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
2018 Sparkling Cuvee, Estate
WHITE WINE

2019 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Estate
2019 Riesling, Estate

2019 Reserve Semillon
RED WINE

2018 Merlot, Estate
2016 Shiraz, Estate

2015 Reserve Merriman Cabernet Sauvigon

SWEET
2019 Riscato, Estate
2017 Botrytis Semillon, Estate

12.0

9.0
10.0
14.0

9.0
10.5
19.0

8.0
9.0

BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING
2018 Sparkling Cuvee, Estate

WHITE WINE

2019 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Estate
2019 Riesling, Estate

2019 Reserve Semillon

2017 Reserve Isabella Riesling

RED WINE

2016 Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate
2018 Merlot, Estate

2017 Cabernet Shiraz, Estate
2016 Shiraz, Estate

2014 Reserve Merriman Shiraz

3.0pp

9.5

9.0

52.0

35.0
45.0

57.0

57.0

40.0
42.0
45.0

50.0

90.0

2015 Reserve Merriman Cabernet Sauvignon 90.0

SWEET

2019 Riscato, Estate
2017 Botrytis Semillon, Estate

Sundays attract 5% surcharge & Public holidays attract a 15% surcharge on all food and beverage items

27.5
45.0



IN THE BOTTLE

CIDER
Batlow, oaked Pear cider

Alpine, dry apple cider

BEER

Peroni

Great Northern, super crisp

Corona

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Lemonade |

Coke Zero | Lemon Squash

CAPI
Tonic | Dry | Soda

JUICE

Orange | Apple

OLLEYVILLE
THICK
SHAKES 85

Chocolate
Strawberry

Caramel
Vanilla

SPIRITS OLLEYVILLE
15.0
APERITIE COCKTAILS
8.5 Campari ;(5) Green Apple Mojito
90 Aperol ' Negroni
Raspberry cosmopolitan
VODKA Espresso Martini
8.0  Absolut 3.0
75  Archie Rose 9.5
: ALSO AVAILABLE
8.0 Kahlua
GIN Tia Maria
Tanqueray 8.0 Bacardi
Four Pillars 9.5 Jose Cuervo
Pimms
4.0 i
WHISKY/BOURBON Baileys
Cointreau
Johney Walker Red 8.0 Chambord
45 Ruttenhouse Rye 8.5 Frangelico
T wild Turkey Bourbon 8.0 Galliano
Grand Marnier
Malibu
DIGESTIVE (45ml) Midori
4.5 Barbadillo Pedro Ximenez 9.5 Southern Comfort
Hennessy V.S.0.P 12.5
COFFEE TEA
We proudly use English Breakfast 5.0
"The little Marionette' Earl Grey 5.0
China Sencha 5.0
Cappuccino 4.0 Peppermint 5.0
Flat White 4.0 Camomile 5.0
Cafe Latte 4.0 Lemongrass 5.0
Espresso 4.0
Piccol 4.0 .
1ecoto soy milk 0.6
almond milk 0.6
Hot Chocolate 5.0
: 45 lactose free 0.6
Chai Latte
extra shot 1.0

Sundays attract 5% surcharge & Public holidays attract a 15% surcharge on all food and beverage items



	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



