

AT SHAW VINEYARD ESTATE

DRINKS LIST

ON TAP X

Sparkling water	3.0pp
Bentspoke - Crankshaft Floral nose with notes of citrus and pine. Medium bodied with a nice punch of hops and a solid malt finish.	9.5
Bentspoke - Easy An easy drinking Mid strength Ale with tropical hops and a beautiful balance of Malt and Yeast. Fine with a nice clean finish.	9.0

SHAW VINEYARD ESTATE

BY THE GLASS X

SPARKLING

2018 Sparkling Cuvee, Estate	12.0
WHITE WINE	
2019 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Estate	9.0
2019 Riesling, Estate	10.0
2019 Reserve Semillon	14.0
RED WINE	
2018 Merlot, Estate	9.0
2016 Shiraz, Estate	10.5
2015 Reserve Merriman Cabernet Sauvigon	19.0
SWEET	
2019 Riscato, Estate	8.0
2017 Botrytis Semillon, Estate	9.0

BY THE BOTTLE X

SPARKLING	
2018 Sparkling Cuvee, Estate	52.0
WHITE WINE	
2019 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Estate	35.0
2019 Riesling, Estate	45.0
2019 Reserve Semillon	57.0
2017 Reserve Isabella Riesling	57.0
RED WINE	
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon, Estate	40.0
2018 Merlot, Estate	42.0
2017 Cabernet Shiraz, Estate	45.0
2016 Shiraz, Estate	50.0
2014 Reserve Merriman Shiraz	90.0
2015 Reserve Merriman Cabernet Sauvignon	90.0
SWEET	

27.5

45.0

2019 Riscato, Estate

2017 Botrytis Semillon, Estate

SPIRITS X IN THE BOTTLE **OLLEYVILLE** COCKTAILS 15.0 CIDER **APERITIF** Batlow, oaked Pear cider 8.5 Campari 7.5 Green Apple Mojito Aperol 8.0 Alpine, dry apple cider 9.0 Negroni Raspberry cosmopolitan **BEER VODKA** Espresso Martini Peroni 8.0 Absolut 8.0 Archie Rose 9.5 Great Northern, super crisp 7.5 ALSO AVAILABLE 8.0 Corona Kahlua **GIN** Tia Maria Tanqueray 8.0 Bacardi **SOFT DRINKS** 9.5 Four Pillars Jose Cuervo **Pimms** Coke | Lemonade | 4.0 Baileys WHISKY/BOURBON Coke Zero | Lemon Squash Cointreau Johney Walker Red 8.0 Chambord **CAPI** 8.5 Ruttenhouse Rye Frangelico Tonic | Dry | Soda 4.5 Galliano 8.0 Wild Turkey Bourbon **Grand Marnier** Malibu **JUICE DIGESTIVE** (45ml) Midori Orange | Apple Southern Comfort Barbadillo Pedro Ximenez 9.5 4.5 Hennessy V.S.O.P 12.5

OLLEYVILLE THICK	COFFEE 🔀		TEA 🔀	
SHAKES 8.5	We proudly use		English Breakfast	5.0
	'The little Marionette'		Earl Grey	5.0
			China Sencha	5.0
Chocolate	Cappuccino	4.0	Peppermint	5.0
Strawberry	Flat White	4.0	Camomile	5.0
Caramel	Cafe Latte	4.0	Lemongrass	5.0
Vanilla	Espresso	4.0		
, w	Piccolo	4.0	soy milk	0.6
	Tiot Chocolate	5.0	almond milk	0.6
		4.5	lactose free	0.6
	Chai Latte		extra shot	1.0